# L21000196990

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-JP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer.

Office Use Only



400365472514

SECTION OF STATE

2021 MAY -5 PM 2: 40

でごう

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301

Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195

REFERENCE: 794324 4325838

AUTHORIZATION :

COST LIMIT : \$ 125.00

ORDER DATE: May 5, 2021

ORDER TIME : 10:41 AM

ORDER NO. : 794324-005

CUSTOMER NO: 4325838

### DOMESTIC FILING

NAME: CS VENTURES MANAGEMENT LLC

#### EFFECTIVE DATE:

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
XX ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPY

YX PLAIN STAMPED COPY

CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Eyliena Baker - EXT.

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:	New Filing Se Division of Co					
SURIE	CS Ventui	res Management El.	.C			
3000	.c	Nam	e of Limi	ted Liabilit	y Company	<del>-</del>
The end	closed Articles of	Organization and f	ce(s) are	submitted f	or filing.	
Please 1	return all corresp	ondence concerning	this matt	er to the fo	llowing:	
	Hou Chiu					
				Name of I	Person	-
	Rosemark N	lanagement				
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Firm/Con	npany	
	1501 Broad	way, Suite 1700				
		_		Addres	38	
	New York,	NY 10036				
	hchiu@rosen	narkmanagement.co		y/State and	Zip Code	
		<del></del>		or future an	nual report notificati	on)
For furthe	er information co	ncerning this matter	r, please c	all:		
	Daniel R. Br	oss	513 _at (		723-4602	
	Nam	e of Person			Daytime Telephon	<del></del>
Enclose	d is a check for (	he following amoun				
		□\$130.00 Filing Certificate of Sta	Fee &	Certified		☐\$160.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	New F Divisio P.O. B	ig Address iling Section on of Corporations ox 6327 assee, FL 32314		N T 2-	treet Address ew Filing Section Di he Centre of Tallaha 415 N. Monroe Stree allahassee, FL 3230.	ssee et, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

#### ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

2021 MAY -5 PM 1: 04 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FI

ARTICLE	I - Name:
---------	-----------

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

CS Ventures Management LLC	
(Must contain the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	

# ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

<u>Prin</u>	cipal Office Address:		Mailing Address:
1501 Broadway		1	501 Broadway
Suite 1700		S	uite 1700
New York, NY 10	0036		New York, NY 10036
	an active Florida registratio	on.)	nt. You must designate an individual or
another business entity with a	an active Florida registratio	on.) d agent are:	or and the second secon
	an active Florida registration to the registered address of the registered	on.) d agent are:	
	an active Florida registration to the registered address of the registered	on.) d agent are: Company	
	eet address of the registered  Corporation Service	on.) d agent are: Company Name	
	eet address of the registered  Corporation Service  1201 Hays Street	on.) d agent are: Company Name	

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Smande & Klimm

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:	
MGR — Manager	Spencer J. Schlager 214 Brazilian Avenue, Suite 200L Palm Beach, FL 33480	
MGR	Charles L. Rosenberg  1501 Broadway, Suite 1700  New York, NY 10036	C- 11/11 1707
<del></del>	E S A	± 0.4
(Use attachment if necessary)		
RTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date an effective date is listed, the date must be seed ate of filing.)	ate of filing: (OPTIONAL) specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 day t meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be int of State's records.	
RTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date an effective date is listed, the date must be see date of filing.)  Sote: If the date inserted in this block does no ne document's effective date on the Department.	specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 day timeet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be:	
RTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date an effective date is listed, the date must be see date of filing.)  Sote: If the date inserted in this block does no ne document's effective date on the Department.	specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 day timeet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be:	
RTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of an effective date is listed, the date must be seed date of filing.)  Sote: If the date inserted in this block does no ne document's effective date on the Department of the Depa	specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 day timeet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be:	

as

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

ARTICLE IV-

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)